
Victoria Lions Invitational Varsity Boys

Chaska Par 30 Golf Course

Oct. 2, 2012

Sunny, breezy, 70 at start
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM 

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team. 

Click here for data on girls 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Stillwater               38    2    4    8   10   14   21   33  16:16.9  1:14.6
  2 Eden Prairie             69    6   11   15   17   20   41   71  16:43.3  0:35.4
  3 Burnsville              141    5    7   26   36   67   79  125  16:56.9  1:39.9
  4 Chaska                  167    3   19   37   48   60   63   80  17:04.2  1:49.5
  5 Minnetonka              171   12   25   38   43   53   54   64  17:14.0  0:58.0
  6 Robbinsdale Armstrong   200   24   28   34   44   70  102       17:23.4  0:43.0
  7 Chanhassen              209   22   23   35   52   77   94  130  17:22.9  0:55.2
  8 Bloomington Jefferson   268   16   39   51   75   87  117  119  17:33.4  1:06.2
  9 Prior Lake              297   18   46   61   81   91   99  124  17:37.6  1:10.0
 10 Bloomington Kennedy     312   13   40   50   98  111  138  144  17:38.7  1:39.7
 11 Osseo                   315   42   55   68   72   78   90  107  17:43.2  0:29.3
12* Shakopee                341   45   47   82   83   84   85  116  17:46.8  0:30.1
13* Lakeville South         341   30   31   66  101  113  128  135  17:47.1  1:10.2
 14 Lakeville North         368   58   65   74   76   95  103  106  17:51.4  0:29.1
 15 St Louis Park           375   27   32   86  104  126  139  140  17:54.4  1:42.5
 16 Red Wing                383   29   57   92  100  105  114  118  17:53.9  1:05.3
 17 Farmington              408    9   89   93  108  109  123  133  17:52.6  1:50.9
 18 Mankato West            442   56   62   73  120  131  147  151  18:12.1  1:26.2
 19 New Prague              458   59   69   96  112  122            18:09.5  1:07.2
 20 Waconia                 513   49   88  115  127  134  142  149  18:24.2  1:40.6
 21 Richfield               545    1  121  137  141  145  148  150  18:30.1  4:12.3
 22 Dassel-Cokato           604   97  110  129  132  136  143  146  18:45.9  1:02.9

Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Stillwater
    2  Wayde Hall, 12             15:35.2  
    4  Eric Colvin, 12            15:57.6  
    8  Sean Bjork, 12             16:30.1  
   10  Eli Krahn, 9               16:32.1  
   14  Bailey Hesse-Withroe, 10   16:49.7  
   21  Matt Fronczak, 12          16:56.6  
   33  Eduardo Tagliaferri, 11    17:17.9  
Total Time = 1:21:24.5     Total Places = 38

2. Eden Prairie
    6  Cal Lawton, 11             16:20.1  
   11  Jacob Young, 11            16:34.6  
   15  Henry Zurn, 12             16:51.0  
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   17  Ryan Stewart, 12           16:55.1  
   20  Jake Pettit, 10            16:55.5  
   41  Benjamin Lattimore, 12     17:26.1  
   71  Andrew Etteldorf, 12       17:50.5  
Total Time = 1:23:36.1     Total Places = 69

3. Burnsville
    5  Faysal Mahmoud, 10         16:04.4  
    7  Ali Ahmed, 11              16:25.5  
   26  Shawn Wong, 12             17:07.9  
   36  Mitch Brown, 11            17:22.7  
   67  Nick Lane, 10              17:44.2  
   79  Johnny Walker, 11          17:56.6  
  125  Tyler Schonewill, 11       18:49.9  
Total Time = 1:24:44.5     Total Places = 141

4. Chaska
    3  Joey Duerr, 10             15:50.8  
   19  Gavin Bjorklund, 12        16:55.3  
   37  Nathan Hewitt, 11          17:24.0  
   48  Nick Ebert, 12             17:30.5  
   60  Connor Hasting, 12         17:40.3  
   63  Spencer Urick, 9           17:42.1  
   80  Zac Miller, 8              17:56.9  
Total Time = 1:25:20.6     Total Places = 167

5. Minnetonka
   12  Scott Kvidera, 11          16:36.3  
   25  Maxwell Kuzara, 12         17:07.5  
   38  Jimmy Sebold, 11           17:24.5  
   43  Sam Friesen, 12            17:27.4  
   53  Andrew Rose, 12            17:34.3  
   54  Cullen Thiss, 12           17:34.4  
   64  Nick Traxler, 12           17:42.5
Total Time = 1:26:09.7     Total Places = 171

6. Robbinsdale Armstrong
   24  Nathan Comer, 11           17:06.3  
   28  Jon Delaney, 11            17:11.3  
   34  Ben Kaufman, 10            17:21.6  
   44  Joel Thayer, 12            17:28.4  
   70  Tim Hill, 10               17:49.2  
  102  Justin Brecheisen, 10      18:15.2  
Total Time = 1:26:56.7     Total Places = 200

7. Chanhassen
   22  Spencer Tyson, 12          16:59.2  
   23  Jeremiah Hogle, 12         17:04.8  
   35  Mark Trautmann, 11         17:22.2  
   52  Hunter Elgren, 11          17:33.9  
   77  Joey Ferguson, 10          17:54.4  
   94  Grant Smith, 10            18:07.0  
  130  Devin Kelly, 10            19:02.7  
Total Time = 1:26:54.3     Total Places = 209

8. Bloomington Jefferson
   16  Matt Rosen, 11             16:55.0  
   39  Zak Ketterson, 9           17:25.4  
   51  Jack Graves, 12            17:32.2  
   75  Jacob Weber, 12            17:53.3  
   87  Michael Sherman, 12        18:01.1  
  117  Jacob Miller, 12           18:33.0  
  119  Jack Kokkinen, 12          18:44.0  
Total Time = 1:27:46.8     Total Places = 268

9. Prior Lake
   18  Jimmy White, 12            16:55.2  
   46  Shawn Doherty, 10          17:29.4  
   61  Ben Garrison, 10           17:40.9  
   81  Cole Nielsen, 11           17:57.2  
   91  Adam Babcock, 11           18:05.1  
   99  Trenton Galloway, 9        18:12.5  
  124  Josiah Torvik, 12          18:48.9  
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Total Time = 1:28:07.6     Total Places = 297

10. Bloomington Kennedy
   13  Johnathan Hess, 12         16:42.8  
   40  Tamer Mische-Richter, 10   17:25.6  
   50  Ben Murphy, 10             17:31.9  
   98  Dave Brazel, 12            18:11.0  
  111  Daniel Lanoue, 10          18:22.5  
  138  Bryce Hill, 9              19:14.1  
  144  Jacob Larson, 10           19:35.4  
Total Time = 1:28:13.5     Total Places = 312

11. Osseo
   42  Quinn Gamble, 12           17:26.8  
   55  Tanner Wetzel, 11          17:35.9  
   68  Alex Naughton, 11          17:45.9  
   72  Jason Schulte, 11          17:51.2  
   78  Adam Berkowitz, 11         17:56.1  
   90  Mitch Cramer, 10           18:02.8  
  107  Mark Gooley, 12            18:20.0  
Total Time = 1:28:35.7     Total Places = 315

12*. Shakopee
   45  Kyle Rachel, 9             17:28.9  
   47  Allen Lynch, 10            17:30.3  
   82  Bryon Olfert, 10           17:57.9  
   83  Alex Easton, 9             17:58.1  
   84  Andrew Wiest, 9            17:59.0  
   85  Gavin Menning, 8           17:59.6  
  116  Nick Olfert, 7             18:27.0  
Total Time = 1:28:54.1     Total Places = 341

13*. Lakeville South
   30  Wali Ibrahim, 11           17:14.7  
   31  Noah Hanson, 10            17:16.7  
   66  Mitchell Miller, 11        17:43.8  
  101  Justin Willard, 12         18:15.2  
  113  Matt Schiroo, 11           18:24.9  
  128  Connor Day, 12             18:52.0  
  135  Tyler Haar, 12             19:11.8  
Total Time = 1:28:55.2     Total Places = 341

14. Lakeville North
   58  Justin Hanson, 10          17:39.1  
   65  Luke Anderson, 9           17:43.4  
   74  Kyle Binder, 10            17:52.2  
   76  Corey Peterson, 12         17:54.2  
   95  Jason Windhorn, 11         18:08.1  
  103  Noah Omdal, 10             18:15.3  
  106  Bj Vance, 9                18:19.7  
Total Time = 1:29:16.8     Total Places = 368

15. St Louis Park
   27  Nick Sokolowski, 11        17:08.2  
   32  Andrew Jewell, 11          17:17.2  
   86  Liam Schmelzle, 10         18:00.4  
  104  Elliot Slade, 11           18:15.4  
  126  Sam Olson, 10              18:50.6  
  139  Jack Lynch, 8              19:17.8  
  140  George Nowak, 7            19:21.2  
Total Time = 1:29:31.7     Total Places = 375

16. Red Wing
   29  Aiden Winn, 11             17:13.4  
   57  Marcus Warrington, 10      17:38.5  
   92  George Nemanich, 9         18:05.2  
  100  Darrick Jackson, 11        18:13.8  
  105  Meyer Beckner, 10          18:18.7  
  114  Joe Partington, 11         18:25.6  
  118  Ryan Schnaith, 11          18:36.3  
Total Time = 1:29:29.4     Total Places = 383

17. Farmington
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    9  Justin Hyytinen, 10        16:31.4  
   89  Alex Hart, 9               18:01.7  
   93  Adam Wallenta, 12          18:06.5  
  108  Sean Dougherty, 11         18:21.0  
  109  Tyler Lerbakken, 12        18:22.3  
  123  Caleb Eiffert, 12          18:47.2  
  133  Ryan Newton, 9             19:10.5  
Total Time = 1:29:22.7     Total Places = 408

18. Mankato West
   56  Trace Johnson, 12          17:38.1  
   62  Andrew Fritz, 11           17:41.3  
   73  Ben Broze, 10              17:52.0  
  120  Ben Rorem, 10              18:44.6  
  131  Tanner Johnson, 11         19:04.3  
  147  Preston Reinharts, 12      19:42.4  
  151  Cedar Mowrey, 9            19:53.2  
Total Time = 1:31:00.2     Total Places = 442

19. New Prague
   59  Zach Dietz, 12             17:39.5  
   69  Carter Dorzinski, 12       17:47.9  
   96  Wyatt Midtvedt, 9          18:08.8  
  112  Josh Dvorak, 10            18:24.6  
  122  Dakota Greenwalt, 11       18:46.6  
Total Time = 1:30:47.2     Total Places = 458

20. Waconia
   49  Ben Vaske, 12              17:30.5  
   88  Tony Fulkerson, 11         18:01.6  
  115  Jacob Tereau, 10           18:26.8  
  127  David Hughes, 11           18:50.7  
  134  Miles Trujillo, 10         19:11.1  
  142  Adam Kirsch, 12            19:31.2  
  149  Joey Kortuem, 9            19:45.3  
Total Time = 1:32:00.6     Total Places = 513

21. Richfield
    1  Obsa Ali, 11               15:25.7  
  121  Jake Beaudet, 11           18:45.7  
  137  Joel Blanchard, 10         19:12.9  
  141  Spencer Bergen, 10         19:28.2  
  145  Nathan Libra, 11           19:38.0  
  148  Ben Nygaard, 11            19:42.7  
  150  Derek James Mattson, 10    19:46.6  
Total Time = 1:32:30.4     Total Places = 545

22. Dassel-Cokato
   97  Garrett Impola, 12         18:08.9  
  110  Brandon Johnson, 10        18:22.4  
  129  Michael Corcoran, 10       19:01.9  
  132  John Busche, 8             19:04.5  
  136  Quinton Barnes, 12         19:11.8  
  143  Aaron Anderson, 11         19:32.8  
  146  Colton Vetsch, 9           19:41.2  
Total Time = 1:33:49.3     Total Places = 604
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Obsa Ali, 11               15:25.7    Richfield            
    2     2  Wayde Hall, 12             15:35.2    Stillwater           
    3     3  Joey Duerr, 10             15:50.8    Chaska               
    4     4  Eric Colvin, 12            15:57.6    Stillwater           
    5     5  Faysal Mahmoud, 10         16:04.4    Burnsville           
    6     6  Cal Lawton, 11             16:20.1    Eden Prairie         
    7     7  Ali Ahmed, 11              16:25.5    Burnsville           
    8     8  Sean Bjork, 12             16:30.1    Stillwater           
    9     9  Justin Hyytinen, 10        16:31.4    Farmington           
   10    10  Eli Krahn, 9               16:32.1    Stillwater           
   11    11  Jacob Young, 11            16:34.6    Eden Prairie         
   12    12  Scott Kvidera, 11          16:36.3    Minnetonka           
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   13    13  Johnathan Hess, 12         16:42.8    Bloomington Kennedy  
   14    14  Bailey Hesse-Withroe, 10   16:49.7    Stillwater           
   15    15  Henry Zurn, 12             16:51.0    Eden Prairie         
   16    16  Matt Rosen, 11             16:55.0    Bloomington Jefferson 
   17    17  Ryan Stewart, 12           16:55.1    Eden Prairie         
   18    18  Jimmy White, 12            16:55.2    Prior Lake           
   19    19  Gavin Bjorklund, 12        16:55.3    Chaska               
   20    20  Jake Pettit, 10            16:55.5    Eden Prairie         
   21    21  Matt Fronczak, 12          16:56.6    Stillwater           
   22    22  Spencer Tyson, 12          16:59.2    Chanhassen           
   23    23  Jeremiah Hogle, 12         17:04.8    Chanhassen           
   24    24  Nathan Comer, 11           17:06.3    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   25    25  Maxwell Kuzara, 12         17:07.5    Minnetonka           
   26    26  Shawn Wong, 12             17:07.9    Burnsville           
   27    27  Nick Sokolowski, 11        17:08.2    St Louis Park        
   28    28  Jon Delaney, 11            17:11.3    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   29    29  Aiden Winn, 11             17:13.4    Red Wing             
   30    30  Wali Ibrahim, 11           17:14.7    Lakeville South      
   31    31  Noah Hanson, 10            17:16.7    Lakeville South      
   32    32  Andrew Jewell, 11          17:17.2    St Louis Park        
   33    33  Eduardo Tagliaferri, 11    17:17.9    Stillwater           
   34    34  Ben Kaufman, 10            17:21.6    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   35    35  Mark Trautmann, 11         17:22.2    Chanhassen           
   36    36  Mitch Brown, 11            17:22.7    Burnsville           
   37    37  Nathan Hewitt, 11          17:24.0    Chaska               
   38    38  Jimmy Sebold, 11           17:24.5    Minnetonka           
   39    39  Zak Ketterson, 9           17:25.4    Bloomington Jefferson 
   40    40  Tamer Mische-Richter, 10   17:25.6    Bloomington Kennedy  
   41    41  Benjamin Lattimore, 12     17:26.1    Eden Prairie         
   42    42  Quinn Gamble, 12           17:26.8    Osseo                
   43    43  Sam Friesen, 12            17:27.4    Minnetonka           
   44    44  Joel Thayer, 12            17:28.4    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   45    45  Kyle Rachel, 9             17:28.9    Shakopee             
   46    46  Shawn Doherty, 10          17:29.4    Prior Lake           
   47    47  Allen Lynch, 10            17:30.3    Shakopee             
   48    48  Nick Ebert, 12             17:30.5    Chaska               
   49    49  Ben Vaske, 12              17:30.5    Waconia              
   50    50  Ben Murphy, 10             17:31.9    Bloomington Kennedy  
   51    51  Jack Graves, 12            17:32.2    Bloomington Jefferson 
   52    52  Hunter Elgren, 11          17:33.9    Chanhassen           
   53    53  Andrew Rose, 12            17:34.3    Minnetonka           
   54    54  Cullen Thiss, 12           17:34.4    Minnetonka           
   55    55  Tanner Wetzel, 11          17:35.9    Osseo                
   56    56  Trace Johnson, 12          17:38.1    Mankato West         
   57    57  Marcus Warrington, 10      17:38.5    Red Wing             
   58    58  Justin Hanson, 10          17:39.1    Lakeville North      
   59    59  Zach Dietz, 12             17:39.5    New Prague           
   60    60  Connor Hasting, 12         17:40.3    Chaska               
   61    61  Ben Garrison, 10           17:40.9    Prior Lake           
   62    62  Andrew Fritz, 11           17:41.3    Mankato West         
   63    63  Spencer Urick, 9           17:42.1    Chaska               
   64    64  Nick Traxler, 12           17:42.5    Minnetonka           
   65    65  Luke Anderson, 9           17:43.4    Lakeville North      
   66    66  Mitchell Miller, 11        17:43.8    Lakeville South      
   67    67  Nick Lane, 10              17:44.2    Burnsville           
   68    68  Alex Naughton, 11          17:45.9    Osseo                
   69    69  Carter Dorzinski, 12       17:47.9    New Prague           
   70    70  Tim Hill, 10               17:49.2    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   71    71  Andrew Etteldorf, 12       17:50.5    Eden Prairie         
   72    72  Jason Schulte, 11          17:51.2    Osseo                
   73    73  Ben Broze, 10              17:52.0    Mankato West         
   74    74  Kyle Binder, 10            17:52.2    Lakeville North      
   75    75  Jacob Weber, 12            17:53.3    Bloomington Jefferson 
   76    76  Corey Peterson, 12         17:54.2    Lakeville North      
   77    77  Joey Ferguson, 10          17:54.4    Chanhassen           
   78    78  Adam Berkowitz, 11         17:56.1    Osseo                
   79    79  Johnny Walker, 11          17:56.6    Burnsville           
   80    80  Zac Miller, 8              17:56.9    Chaska               
   81    81  Cole Nielsen, 11           17:57.2    Prior Lake           
   82    82  Bryon Olfert, 10           17:57.9    Shakopee             
   83    83  Alex Easton, 9             17:58.1    Shakopee             
   84    84  Andrew Wiest, 9            17:59.0    Shakopee             
   85    85  Gavin Menning, 8           17:59.6    Shakopee             

Page 5 of 6Victoria Lions Invitational Varsity Boys

10/2/2012http://www.raceberryjam.com/2012/lionsvboys.html



  86    86  Liam Schmelzle, 10         18:00.4    St Louis Park        
   87    87  Michael Sherman, 12        18:01.1    Bloomington Jefferson 
   88    88  Tony Fulkerson, 11         18:01.6    Waconia              
   89    89  Alex Hart, 9               18:01.7    Farmington           
   90    90  Mitch Cramer, 10           18:02.8    Osseo                
   91    91  Adam Babcock, 11           18:05.1    Prior Lake           
   92    92  George Nemanich, 9         18:05.2    Red Wing             
   93    93  Adam Wallenta, 12          18:06.5    Farmington           
   94    94  Grant Smith, 10            18:07.0    Chanhassen           
   95    95  Jason Windhorn, 11         18:08.1    Lakeville North      
   96    96  Wyatt Midtvedt, 9          18:08.8    New Prague           
   97    97  Garrett Impola, 12         18:08.9    Dassel-Cokato        
   98    98  Dave Brazel, 12            18:11.0    Bloomington Kennedy  
   99    99  Trenton Galloway, 9        18:12.5    Prior Lake           
  100   100  Darrick Jackson, 11        18:13.8    Red Wing             
  101   101  Justin Willard, 12         18:15.2    Lakeville South      
  102   102  Justin Brecheisen, 10      18:15.2    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  103   103  Noah Omdal, 10             18:15.3    Lakeville North      
  104   104  Elliot Slade, 11           18:15.4    St Louis Park        
  105   105  Meyer Beckner, 10          18:18.7    Red Wing             
  106   106  Bj Vance, 9                18:19.7    Lakeville North      
  107   107  Mark Gooley, 12            18:20.0    Osseo                
  108   108  Sean Dougherty, 11         18:21.0    Farmington           
  109   109  Tyler Lerbakken, 12        18:22.3    Farmington           
  110   110  Brandon Johnson, 10        18:22.4    Dassel-Cokato        
  111   111  Daniel Lanoue, 10          18:22.5    Bloomington Kennedy  
  112   112  Josh Dvorak, 10            18:24.6    New Prague           
  113   113  Matt Schiroo, 11           18:24.9    Lakeville South      
  114   114  Joe Partington, 11         18:25.6    Red Wing             
  115   115  Jacob Tereau, 10           18:26.8    Waconia              
  116   116  Nick Olfert, 7             18:27.0    Shakopee             
  117   117  Jacob Miller, 12           18:33.0    Bloomington Jefferson 
  118   118  Ryan Schnaith, 11          18:36.3    Red Wing             
  119   119  Jack Kokkinen, 12          18:44.0    Bloomington Jefferson 
  120   120  Ben Rorem, 10              18:44.6    Mankato West         
  121   121  Jake Beaudet, 11           18:45.7    Richfield            
  122   122  Dakota Greenwalt, 11       18:46.6    New Prague           
  123   123  Caleb Eiffert, 12          18:47.2    Farmington           
  124   124  Josiah Torvik, 12          18:48.9    Prior Lake           
  125   125  Tyler Schonewill, 11       18:49.9    Burnsville           
  126   126  Sam Olson, 10              18:50.6    St Louis Park        
  127   127  David Hughes, 11           18:50.7    Waconia              
  128   128  Connor Day, 12             18:52.0    Lakeville South      
  129   129  Michael Corcoran, 10       19:01.9    Dassel-Cokato        
  130   130  Devin Kelly, 10            19:02.7    Chanhassen           
  131   131  Tanner Johnson, 11         19:04.3    Mankato West         
  132   132  John Busche, 8             19:04.5    Dassel-Cokato        
  133   133  Ryan Newton, 9             19:10.5    Farmington           
  134   134  Miles Trujillo, 10         19:11.1    Waconia              
  135   135  Tyler Haar, 12             19:11.8    Lakeville South      
  136   136  Quinton Barnes, 12         19:11.8    Dassel-Cokato        
  137   137  Joel Blanchard, 10         19:12.9    Richfield            
  138   138  Bryce Hill, 9              19:14.1    Bloomington Kennedy  
  139   139  Jack Lynch, 8              19:17.8    St Louis Park        
  140   140  George Nowak, 7            19:21.2    St Louis Park        
  141   141  Spencer Bergen, 10         19:28.2    Richfield            
  142   142  Adam Kirsch, 12            19:31.2    Waconia              
  143   143  Aaron Anderson, 11         19:32.8    Dassel-Cokato        
  144   144  Jacob Larson, 10           19:35.4    Bloomington Kennedy  
  145   145  Nathan Libra, 11           19:38.0    Richfield            
  146   146  Colton Vetsch, 9           19:41.2    Dassel-Cokato        
  147   147  Preston Reinharts, 12      19:42.4    Mankato West         
  148   148  Ben Nygaard, 11            19:42.7    Richfield            
  149   149  Joey Kortuem, 9            19:45.3    Waconia              
  150   150  Derek James Mattson, 10    19:46.6    Richfield            
  151   151  Cedar Mowrey, 9            19:53.2    Mankato West         

Click here for data on girls 

Return to home page.
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